E-6 ASH GEAR & SUPPLY  • 42650 Nine Mile Rd. •  Novi, MI  48375  •  U.S.A.   •  PHONE (248) 374-6155   •   FAX (248) 374-6255
BSM10 SERIES
 Outside Root Approx. Length Overall Puller
  Dia. Dia. Key Pitch of Teeth Length Size Series
Part Broach
DIN5462/UNI 220
78mm 72mm 12mm .625 42 57 2-1/2 BSM10-78-72
(3.070) (2.834) (.472)
88mm 82mm 12mm .625 42 57 2-1/2 BSM10-88-82
(3.464) (3.228) (.472)
98mm 92mm 14mm .625 42 57 2-1/2 BSM10-98-92
(3.858) (3.622) (.551)
108mm 102mm 16mm .625 45 60 3 BSM10-108-102
(4.251) (4.015) (.630)
DIN5463/UNI 221
82mm 72mm 12mm .625 55 72 2-1/2 BSM10-82-72
(3.228) (2.834) (.472)
92mm 82mm 12mm .625 55 72 2-1/2 BSM10-92-82
(3.622) (3.228) (.472)
102mm 92mm 14mm .625 57 75 3 BSM10-102-92
(4.015) (3.622) (.551)
112mm 102mm 16mm .625 57 75 3 BSM10-112-102
(4.409) (4.015) (.630)
METRIC
10 Parallel Spline
Pull Broach